
American Ingenuity

Tranship Cultured www.livestockusa.org

Manado Corals (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

Wednesday to LAX - Thursday to you Tranship - F.O.B. Manado

Order Cut-off is on Fridays! Animal cost plus landing costs

To order, send us first, second, and third choice boxes See landing costs below

January 21st to LAX Cultured corals glued on cement or other base

Excellent mostly A or A+ grade corals

A partial tariff fee has been added to contents only. 

Box No. Scientific Name Common Name Qty Price Total

Box 1

70102 Acanthastrea echinata Acant Echinata two Color 1 $85.50 $85.50

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70402 Blastomussa wellsi Big Pipe 1 $114.00 $114.00

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

70903 Echinopora lamelosa Echinopora Two Color Metallic 1 $47.25 $47.25

71009 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Black Tentacle  Orange / Yellow tip 1 $85.50 $85.50

71012 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Green Tentacle Orange / Ylw 1 $99.75 $99.75

71402 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer  1 $72.00 $72.00

http://www.livestockusa.org/


71502.3 Euphyllia paraancora Branch Hammer Orange Metallic 1 $66.75 $66.75

71602 Favia sp. Moonstone  Red 1 $72.00 $72.00

71808 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Orange 1 $57.00 $57.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72002 Goniastrea sp. Brain Eyes Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72101 Goniopora sp. Sunflower 2 Color   M 1 $114.00 $114.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72501 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo 1 $99.75 $99.75

73209.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral  Green 1 $26.25 $26.25

73703.3 Trachyphyllia geoffroyi Brain Coral Red Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,486.50

Tariff: $100.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,386.50



Box 2

70102 Acanthastrea echinata Acant Echinata two Color 1 $85.50 $85.50

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70402 Blastomussa wellsi Big Pipe 1 $114.00 $114.00

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

71004 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch  Golden Special 24k 1 $170.25 $170.25

71009 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Black Tentacle  Orange / Yellow tip 1 $85.50 $85.50

71012 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Green Tentacle Orange / Yellow 1 $99.75 $99.75

71201 Euphyllia paradivisa Branch octofrogspawn  / Gold 1 $114.00 $114.00

71408.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer Green Purple tip M 1 $57.00 $57.00

71502.3 Euphyllia paraancora Branch Hammer Orange Metallic 1 $66.75 $66.75

71602 Favia sp. Moonstone  Red 1 $72.00 $72.00

71808 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Orange 1 $57.00 $57.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72002 Goniastrea sp. Brain Eyes Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72101 Goniopora sp. Sunflower 2 Color   M 1 $114.00 $114.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72811 Oxypora sp Oxypora 1 $85.50 $85.50

73703.3 Trachyphyllia geoffroyi Brain Coral Red Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,668.00

Tariff: $110.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,578.00



Box 3

70102 Acanthastrea echinata Acant Echinata two Color 1 $85.50 $85.50

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70403.3 Blastomussa wellsi Big Pipe 2 Color Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

71004 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch  Golden Special 24k 1 $170.25 $170.25

71009 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Black Tentacle  Orange / Yellow tip 1 $85.50 $85.50

71400 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer  Gold M 1 $114.00 $114.00

71408.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer Green Purple tip M 1 $57.00 $57.00

71603 Favia sp. Moonstone  Red 1 $43.50 $43.50

71604 Favia sp. Moonstone Metallic Red 1 $26.25 $26.25

71808 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Orange 1 $57.00 $57.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72101 Goniopora sp. Sunflower 2 Color   M 1 $114.00 $114.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72204.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73101.3 Physogyra lichtensteini Pearl Coral Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73602 Symphyllia sp. Closed Brain 1 $85.50 $85.50

73703.3 Trachyphyllia geoffroyi Brain Coral Red Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,495.50

Tariff: $100.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,395.50



Box 4

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70403.3 Blastomussa wellsi Big Pipe 2 Color Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

70504.2 Catalaphyllia jardinei Elegance Coral Purple Tip L 1 $47.25 $47.25

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

70901 Echinopora lamelosa Echinopora 1 $114.00 $114.00

71004 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch  Golden Special 24k 1 $170.25 $170.25

71009 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Black Tentacle  Orange / Yellow tip 1 $85.50 $85.50

71402 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer  1 $72.00 $72.00

71501.2 Euphyllia paraancora Branch Hammer Green 1 $99.75 $99.75

71604 Favia sp. Moonstone Metallic Red 1 $26.25 $26.25

71802 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Red Hairy 1 $99.75 $99.75

71808 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Orange 1 $57.00 $57.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72101 Goniopora sp. Sunflower 2 Color   M 1 $114.00 $114.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72204.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73702 Trachyphyllia geoffroyi Brain Coral  M 1 $85.50 $85.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73716.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,633.50

Tariff: $110.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,543.50



Box 5

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70504.2 Catalaphyllia jardinei Elegance Coral Purple Tip L 1 $47.25 $47.25

70702 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain  M 1 $114.00 $114.00

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

70902 Echinopora lamelosa Echinopora  M 1 $85.50 $85.50

71004 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch  Golden Special 24k 1 $170.25 $170.25

71009 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Black Tentacle Orange - Yellow tip 1 $85.50 $85.50

71402 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer  1 $72.00 $72.00

71501.2 Euphyllia paraancora Branch Hammer Green 1 $99.75 $99.75

71604 Favia sp. Moonstone Metallic Red 1 $26.25 $26.25

71802 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Red Hairy 1 $99.75 $99.75

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

71818 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate  Black 1 $85.50 $85.50

72108 Goniopora sp. Sunflower   Sulawesi 1 $57.00 $57.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72506 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Hairy Orange Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73208.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral Green Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73702 Trachyphyllia geoffroyi Brain Coral  M 1 $85.50 $85.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73716.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,594.50

Tariff: $105.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,499.50



Box 6

70304 Acanthophyllia deshayesiana Doughnut  B 1 $255.75 $255.75

70504.2 Catalaphyllia jardinei Elegance Coral Purple Tip L 1 $47.25 $47.25

70703.3 Cynarina lacrymalis Modern Brain Metallic Red 1 $66.75 $66.75

70903 Echinopora lamelosa Echinopora Two Color Metallic 1 $47.25 $47.25

71004 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch  Golden Special 24k 1 $170.25 $170.25

71012 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Green Tentacle Orange / Yellow 1 $99.75 $99.75

71402 Euphyllia ancora Wall Hammer  1 $72.00 $72.00

71502.3 Euphyllia paraancora Branch Hammer Orange Metallic 1 $66.75 $66.75

71601 Favia sp. Moonstone Gold  M 1 $85.50 $85.50

71705 Favites sp. Pineapple Metallic Red M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71808 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Orange 1 $57.00 $57.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72101 Goniopora sp. Sunflower 2 Color   M 1 $114.00 $114.00

72108 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Sulawesi 1 $57.00 $57.00

72109 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Yellow Metallic Sulawesi 1 $19.50 $19.50

72506 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Hairy Orange Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

72521 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Branching Orange Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73208.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral Green Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73716 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green 1 $43.50 $43.50

73716.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 21 $1,498.50

Tariff: $100.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,398.50



Box 7

70504.2 Catalaphyllia jardinei Elegance Coral Purple Tip L 1 $47.25 $47.25

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

71013 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Orange tip 1 $52.50 $52.50

71202 Euphyllia paradivisa Branch octofrogspawn Orange Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

71406.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71705 Favites sp. Pineapple Metallic Red M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

72113 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Green Metallic 1 $10.50 $10.50

72202.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate PINK M 1 $52.50 $52.50

72506 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Hairy Orange Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

72511 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Red Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72521 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Branching Orange Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72812 Oxypora sp Oxypora Color Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73003 Pectinia lactusa Green Flame Pectinia Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73101.3 Physogyra lichtensteini Pearl Coral Green  Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73208.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral Green Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73603 Symphyllia sp. Closed Brain Red Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73716.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $865.50

Tariff: $60.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,725.50



Box 8

70504.2 Catalaphyllia jardinei Elegance Coral Purple Tip L 1 $47.25 $47.25

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

71013 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Orange tip 1 $52.50 $52.50

71406.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

71814 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Green Metallic 1 $15.75 $15.75

72002 Goniastrea sp. Brain Eyes Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72113 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Green Metallic 1 $10.50 $10.50

72204.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

72506 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Hairy Orange Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

72515 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Color Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72521 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Branching Orange Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72901.3 Nemenzophyllia turbida Fox Coral Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73003 Pectinia lactusa Green Flame Pectinia Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73101.3 Physogyra lichtensteini Pearl Coral Green  Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73209.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral  Green 1 $26.25 $26.25

73603 Symphyllia sp. Closed Brain Red Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

Sub-total Contents Only: 19 $705.75

Tariff: $50.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,555.75



Box 9

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

71013 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Orange tip 1 $52.50 $52.50

71202 Euphyllia paradivisa Branch octofrogspawn Orange Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

71406.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71407.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green M 1 $21.00 $21.00

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

71814 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Green Metallic 1 $15.75 $15.75

72002 Goniastrea sp. Brain Eyes Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72113 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Green Metallic 1 $10.50 $10.50

72204.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

72511 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Red Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72515 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Color Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72521 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Branching Orange Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72901.3 Nemenzophyllia turbida Fox Coral Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73003 Pectinia lactusa Green Flame Pectinia Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73101.3 Physogyra lichtensteini Pearl Coral Green  Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73208.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral Green Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73603 Symphyllia sp. Closed Brain Red Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $760.50

Tariff: $50.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,610.50



Box 10

70602 Caulastrea sp Candycane  Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

71013 Euphyllia glabrescens Torch Orange tip 1 $52.50 $52.50

71202 Euphyllia paradivisa Branch octofrogspawn Orange Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

71406.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71407.3 Euphyllia ancora Wall hammer Green M 1 $21.00 $21.00

71705 Favites sp. Pineapple Metallic Red M 1 $31.50 $31.50

71809 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Bright Orange 1 $21.00 $21.00

71814 Fungia/Cycloseris Chubby Plate Green Metallic 1 $15.75 $15.75

72113 Goniopora sp. Sunflower Green Metallic 2 $10.50 $21.00

72204.3 Heliofungia actinoformis Long Tentacle Plate Green Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

72511 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Red Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72515 Lobophyllia hemprichii Brain Lobo Color Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

72521 Lobophyllia corymbosa Brain Lobo Branching Orange Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

72812 Oxypora sp Oxypora Color Metallic 1 $52.50 $52.50

73101.3 Physogyra lichtensteini Pearl Coral Green  Metallic M 1 $31.50 $31.50

73208.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral Green Metallic 1 $40.50 $40.50

73209.3 Plerogyra sinuosa Bubble Coral  Green 1 $26.25 $26.25

73710.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Red Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73713.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Bicolor  Metallic 1 $78.75 $78.75

73716.3 Wellsophyllia radiata Flat Brain Green Metallic 1 $31.50 $31.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 21 $777.75

Tariff: $50.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,627.75



Box 11

80415 Palithoa Palythoa Button Red 2 $57.00 $114.00

80504 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps 1 $35.25 $35.25

80602 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Gold Makasar 2 $114.00 $228.00

80701 Parazoanthus & Palythoa sp. Combo Color Polyp  (Handmade) 1 $85.50 $85.50

80702 Actinodiscus sp. Combo Mushroom & Polyp  Metallic 1 $93.00 $93.00

80707 Actinodiscus sp. Gold Mushroom  /Colony  (IRONMAN) 1 $85.50 $85.50

80709.2 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 2 $72.00 $144.00

80709.3 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 2 $43.50 $87.00

80710 Actinodiscus sp. Red Mushroom 1 $72.00 $72.00

80740 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Gold 1 $99.75 $99.75

80763 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom  Leaf 1 $72.00 $72.00

80804 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Blood Red / leaf 1 $141.75 $141.75

80818 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Orange  / Leaf 1 $57.00 $57.00

80902 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 1 $85.50 $85.50

80903 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 2 $57.00 $114.00

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,514.25

Tariff: $100.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,414.25



Box 12

80415 Palithoa Palythoa Button Red 2 $57.00 $114.00

80504 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps 1 $35.25 $35.25

80602 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Gold Makasar 2 $114.00 $228.00

80701 Parazoanthus & Palythoa sp. Combo Color Polyp  (Handmade) 1 $85.50 $85.50

80702 Actinodiscus sp. Combo Mushroom & Polyp  Metallic 1 $93.00 $93.00

80707 Actinodiscus sp. Gold Mushroom  /Colony  (IRONMAN) 1 $85.50 $85.50

80709.2 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 1 $72.00 $72.00

80709.3 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 2 $43.50 $87.00

80740 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Gold 1 $99.75 $99.75

80762 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom  1 $85.50 $85.50

80763 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom  Leaf 1 $72.00 $72.00

80806 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Half Red/ leaf 1 $85.50 $85.50

80902 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 1 $85.50 $85.50

80903 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 2 $57.00 $114.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 1 $57.00 $57.00

80907.1 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic/ Eye 1 $28.50 $28.50

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,428.00

Tariff: $95.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,323.00



Box 13

80415 Palithoa Palythoa Button Red 2 $57.00 $114.00

80504 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps 1 $35.25 $35.25

80602 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Gold Makasar 2 $114.00 $228.00

80701 Parazoanthus & Palythoa sp. Combo Color Polyp  (Handmade) 1 $85.50 $85.50

80702 Actinodiscus sp. Combo Mushroom & Polyp  Metallic 1 $93.00 $93.00

80709.2 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 1 $72.00 $72.00

80709.3 Actinodiscus sp. Discosoma  / Eye 2 $43.50 $87.00

80710 Actinodiscus sp. Red Mushroom 1 $72.00 $72.00

80729.2 Actinodiscus sp. Mushroom Green Stripe Red 1 $99.75 $99.75

80740 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Gold 1 $99.75 $99.75

80762 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom  1 $85.50 $85.50

80763 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom  Leaf 1 $72.00 $72.00

80818 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Orange  / Leaf 1 $57.00 $57.00

80902 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 1 $85.50 $85.50

80903 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Mushroom 2 $57.00 $114.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 1 $57.00 $57.00

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $1,457.25

Tariff: $100.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $2,357.25



Box 14

80202 Pachyclavularia sp Star Polyps Metallic Green 1 $20.25 $20.25

80304 Clavularia Sp Green Clove Polyps Orange M 1 $26.25 $26.25

80506 Parazoanthus sp. Sand polyp Metallic color 1 $14.25 $14.25

80511 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps Peacock 1 $52.50 $52.50

80606 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Red Metallic Makasar 1 $40.50 $40.50

80714 Actinodiscus sp. Red Metallic mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80724 Actinodiscus sp. Blue Mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80729.1 Actinodiscus sp. Mushroom Green Spotted Red 1 $40.50 $40.50

80752 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Green  1 $10.50 $10.50

80765 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom Green Met. Colony 1 $40.50 $40.50

80784 Discosoma sp. Big Eye  Mushroom Bounce Green 1 $66.75 $66.75

80813 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Ornge Met. Colony 1 $66.75 $66.75

80905 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Color Mushoom M 1 $21.00 $21.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 1 $57.00 $57.00

80907.1 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic/ Eye 1 $28.50 $28.50

80915 Rhodactis sp. Hairy Mushrooms Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

81203 Nephthea sp. Tree Soft Green/Yellow "Nepthea" 1 $14.25 $14.25

81402 Sarcophyton sp. Leather Umbrella Metallic Green M 1 $40.50 $40.50

81501.3 Lobophytum sp. Devil's Hand Green  M 1 $14.25 $14.25

81601.3 Sinularia sp. Bangka Finger Coral Green Metallic M 1 $26.25 $26.25

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $682.50

Tariff: $45.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,527.50



Box 15

80202 Pachyclavularia sp Star Polyps Metallic Green 1 $20.25 $20.25

80304 Clavularia Sp Green Clove Polyps Orange M 1 $26.25 $26.25

80506 Parazoanthus sp. Sand polyp Metallic color 1 $14.25 $14.25

80511 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps Peacock 1 $52.50 $52.50

80606 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Red Metallic Makasar 1 $40.50 $40.50

80714 Actinodiscus sp. Red Metallic mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80724 Actinodiscus sp. Blue Mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80729.1 Actinodiscus sp. Mushroom Green Spotted Red 1 $40.50 $40.50

80752 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Green  1 $10.50 $10.50

80765 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom Grn Metallic Colony 1 $40.50 $40.50

80784 Discosoma sp. Big Eye  Mushroom Bounce Green 1 $66.75 $66.75

80813 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Orng Met. Colony 1 $66.75 $66.75

80905 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Color Mushoom M 1 $21.00 $21.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 1 $57.00 $57.00

80907.1 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic/ Eye 1 $28.50 $28.50

80915 Rhodactis sp. Hairy Mushrooms Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

81203 Nephthea sp. Tree Soft Green/Yellow "Nepthea" 1 $14.25 $14.25

81402 Sarcophyton sp. Leather Umbrella Metallic Green M 1 $40.50 $40.50

81407 Sinularia brassica Cabbage Leather Green 1 $26.25 $26.25

81601.3 Sinularia sp. Bangka Finger Coral Green Metallic M 1 $26.25 $26.25

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $694.50

Tariff: $45.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,539.50



Box 16

80202 Pachyclavularia sp Star Polyps Metallic Green 1 $20.25 $20.25

80304 Clavularia Sp Green Clove Polyps Orange M 1 $26.25 $26.25

80506 Parazoanthus sp. Sand polyp Metallicallic color 1 $14.25 $14.25

80511 Parazoanthus sp. Sand Polyps Peacock 1 $52.50 $52.50

80606 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Red Metallic Makasar 1 $40.50 $40.50

80714 Actinodiscus sp. Red Metallic mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80724 Actinodiscus sp. Blue Mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80729.1 Actinodiscus sp. Mushroom Green Spotted Red 1 $40.50 $40.50

80752 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Green  1 $10.50 $10.50

80765 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom Grn Metallic Colony 1 $40.50 $40.50

80813 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Orng Met. Colony 1 $66.75 $66.75

80905 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Color Mushoom M 1 $21.00 $21.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 2 $57.00 $114.00

80907.1 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic/ Eye 1 $28.50 $28.50

80915 Rhodactis sp. Hairy Mushrooms Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

81203 Nephthea sp. Tree Soft Green/Yellow "Nepthea" 1 $14.25 $14.25

81407 Sinularia brassica Cabbage Leather Green 1 $26.25 $26.25

81501.3 Lobophytum sp. Devil's Hand Green  M 1 $14.25 $14.25

81601.3 Sinularia sp. Bangka Finger Coral Green Metallic M 1 $26.25 $26.25

Sub-total Contents Only: 20 $658.50

Tariff: $45.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,503.50



Box 17

80202 Pachyclavularia sp Star Polyps Metallic Green 1 $20.25 $20.25

80304 Clavularia Sp Green Clove Polyps Orange M 1 $26.25 $26.25

80506 Parazoanthus sp. Sand polyp Metallic color 1 $14.25 $14.25

80606 Protopalythoa sp. Pipe Button Polyp Red Metallic Makasar 1 $40.50 $40.50

80714 Actinodiscus sp. Red Metallic mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80724 Actinodiscus sp. Blue Mushroom M 1 $40.50 $40.50

80729.1 Actinodiscus sp. Mushroom Green Spotted Red 1 $40.50 $40.50

80752 Actinodiscus sp. Watermelon mushroom Green  1 $10.50 $10.50

80765 Discosoma sp. Big Eye Mushroom Grn Metallic Colony 1 $40.50 $40.50

80813 Ricordia yuma Pimples Mushroom Orng Met. Colony 1 $66.75 $66.75

80905 Rhodactis sp. Bull's Eye Color Mushoom M 1 $21.00 $21.00

80907 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic 2 $57.00 $114.00

80907.1 Rhodactis sp. Model Mushroom  Metallic/ Eye 1 $28.50 $28.50

80915 Rhodactis sp. Hairy Mushrooms Green Metallic 1 $21.00 $21.00

81203 Nephthea sp. Tree Soft Green/Yellow "Nepthea" 1 $14.25 $14.25

81204.3 Scleronephthya sp. Strawberry Coral Red Silk M 1 $14.25 $14.25

81402 Sarcophyton sp. Leather Umbrella Metallic Green M 1 $40.50 $40.50

81501.3 Lobophytum sp. Devil's Hand Green  M 1 $14.25 $14.25

Sub-total Contents Only: 19 $608.25

Tariff: $40.00

Inbound Landing Costs $800.00

Box Total: $1,448.25



MANADO

Inbound landing tranship charges per box:  $800.00

Includes all inbound and handling fees:

International air freight from Manado, Indo box & packing, CITES permit fee, 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife - Customs clearance at LAX, re-ox & repack, airbill and drop off to your airline. 

No guaranty on items over $100.

The domestic shipping is paid by you when you pick up your order.


